ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE, KEONJHAR, ODISHA Name of the School: St. Xavier's High School, Naigaon, Dimbo, Keonjhar-758014 (ODISHA)

SL NO	NAME	DESIGNATION	ADDRESS
1	Er. Debabrata Behera	Chairman	Keonjhar,Odisha
2	Mr. Prabodha Kumar Mishra	Secretary	Keonjhar,Odisha
3	Mrs. Devi Mohapatra	Senior Most Teacher	Keonjhar,Odisha
4	Mr. Hemanta Kumar Sethy	Educationist	Principal of Kendra Vidalaya Sangathana, Keonjhar.
5	Mr. Uma Shankar Nayak	Parents	Keonjhar,Odisha
6	Mrs. Susmita Behera	Woman Member	Keonjhar,Odisha
7	Mr. Sarat Kumar Mohanty	Trust Nominee	Keonjhar,Odisha

Name of Trust/Society/Company Register under Section 25 of the Company Act 1956 period of which Registration of Trust/Society is valid *Gyanodaya Educational Trust*

St. Xavier's High School, Keonjhar is managed by St. Xavier's Education & Charitable Trust. The whole of the hierarchy is governed by the St. Xavier's Education and Charitable Trust, a trust constituted and registered under the Trust Registration Act to function as a decision making body and the decisions so taken are implemented and executed by the Group.

Signature of Manager

C.C To:

- 1. Head of the School
- 2. Accountants (PS)
- 3. Audit Deptt.

Note:- The Above LMC be Circulated to all concern.

Principal Principal St. Xavier shiigh School Keenjhar